CE
Salient Features:
• Quick installation
• 2 LED chip cluster
• Safe operation • Robust design • Aesthetically elegant • Diffused illumination
• LVGP (Low Voltage Glow Protection) • Marking on diffuser on request
Electrical and Mechanical Characteristics
Environment

0 Translucent Lens/ White LED 0 Transparent Lens/ White LED
Note: Other voltages namely 6 V, 30 V, 48 V, 63.5 V & 125 V DC available on request
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
Price in Rs.
INTEGRAL LED
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 3EPLBR1L(S) 240.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 3EPLBR3L 130.00
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 3EPLBR4L 130.00
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 3EPLBR5L 130.00
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3EPLBR6L 240.00
White LED / Clear Lens 3EPLBR7L(S) 240.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3EPLBR8L 130.00
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
MRP w.e.f. 10.07.2023
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES